
Custers Elly

Habraken Karin

Drykoningen Danielle

Cuypers Sandra

Bollen Ester

5077

5077

5096

5077

5077

TC HECHTEL-E

TC HECHTEL-E

Tennis en Padel

TC HECHTEL-E

TC HECHTEL-E

0532796

0058478

2111801

2002026

0530527

5

3

5

3

3

1

3

Bas Kim

Peeters Judith

Delamotte Katrien

Driesen Sofie

Roels Leen

Coenegracht Christiane

5087

5041

5002

5020

5053

5061

TENNIS- & PAD

NEERPELTSE T

M.T.C. LEOPOL

T.C. DE KREKE

TENNIS- & PAD

T.C. KAULILLE

2132069

0768890

0538323

0721306

0748826

0784603

3

3

3

3

3

5

4

2

Custers Elly

Drykoningen Danielle

Delamotte Katrien

Roels Leen

Habraken Karin

Cuypers Sandra

Driesen Sofie

Coenegracht Christian

6/0 - 6/2

6/3 - 5/7 - 10/5

6/0 - 6/2

6/3 - 6/1

6/3 - 4/6 - 12/10

5/7 - 6/3 - 10/8

6/1 - 5/7 - 10/8

Custers Elly

Delamotte Katrien

6/3 - 6/1

6/3 - 0/6 - 10/5

1/
Club : 5077 TC HECHTEL-EKSEL  Wedstrijdleider : 0543263 Creemers Rita
Tornooi : 202050771 Argenta's Open 2020 van 01/07/2020 tot 12/07/2020

Reeks : DUBBEL DAMES 6 van 6 punten tot 10 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Delamotte Katrien

6/3 - 2/6 - 16/14

Winnaar

Ulenaers Alfonsine

Snoeckx Ann

Lodewijckx Katrien

Winters Pascalle

Reynders Annemie

5077

5077

5096

5077

5077

TC HECHTEL-E

TC HECHTEL-E

Tennis en Padel

TC HECHTEL-E

TC HECHTEL-E

0767032

0006360

0079896

0530531

0205585

5

5

5

3

3

1

3

Driesen Cindy

Plas Ellen

Wuytens Els

Kerkhofs Valerie

Van Roy Natalie

Hanssen Linda

5087

5041

5008

5020

5024

5061

TENNIS- & PAD

NEERPELTSE T

K.T.C. MEULEN

T.C. DE KREKE

KONINKLIJKE T

T.C. KAULILLE

2081654

2168957

0816491

0748503

0756784

0834057

3

3

5

5

3

5

4

2

Ulenaers Alfonsine

Lodewijckx Katrien

Wuytens Els

Van Roy Natalie

Snoeckx Ann

Winters Pascalle

Kerkhofs Valerie

Hanssen Linda

Custers Elly

Delamotte Katrien

Ulenaers Alfonsine

Wuytens Els

Drykoningen Danielle

Coenegracht Christiane

Lodewijckx Katrien

Hanssen Linda

Ulenaers Alfonsine

Wuytens Els

Wuytens Els

1


